ADESHWAR MEDITEX LIMITED



(PreviouslyKnownAsAdeshwarMeditexPvt.Ltd.)

Manufacturer & Exporter of Sterile Wound Dressings, Medical Disposables, First Aid Kits, Pharmaceuticals Etc.

Regd. Office: 68, Atlanta Bldg. J.B. Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400002. Maharashtra, India.

Tel.:91-22-22674137/38. Fax: 91-22-22674139

E-mail: adeshwarmedi@gmail.com, compliance@adeshwarmeditex.com

Website: www.adeshwarmeditex.com CIN: U52390MH2007PLC169544

May 09, 2022 To The General Manager BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Ref: ADESHWAR | 543309 | INE0H8J01015

Sub: Half –Yearly Compliances-Statement of Deviation(s) or Variation(s) and Annual Disclosure.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 32(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed a statement showing any deviation or variation as on March 31, 2022 from utilization of funds raised through public issue.

Kindly take the document on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For Adeshwar Meditex Limited

Siddharth Talati Managing Director DIN: 01748038



Factory: 17-18, Dewan & Sons Udyog Nagar, Palghar (West) 401 404. (M.S.) IndiaTel.:+91-2525-252058/250687.CellNo.:+91-9223487040/9325015511.

ADESHWAR MEDITEX LIMITED



(PreviouslyKnownAsAdeshwarMeditexPvt.Ltd.)

Manufacturer & Exporter of Sterile Wound Dressings, Medical Disposables, First Aid Kits, Pharmaceuticals Etc.

Regd. Office: 68, Atlanta Bldg. J.B. Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400002.Maharashtra, India.

Tel.:91-22-22674137/38. Fax: 91-22-22674139

E-mail: adeshwarmedi@gmail.com, compliance@adeshwarmeditex.com

Website: www.adeshwarmeditex.com CIN: U52390MH2007PLC169544

Statement under Regulation 32(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

Name of the Entity: Adeshwar Meditex Limited

Half Year Ended: March 31, 2022.

There has been no deviation or variation in the use of proceeds from the objects stated in the offer document for public issue as per Regulation 32(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

Siddharth Talati Managing Director DIN: 01748038

